
ASSAM ELECTRICTTY GRID CcORPORATION LIMITED 

Regd. Office: Ist floor, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltanbazar, Guwahati-781001 

CIN: U40 101 AS2003SGCO07238 Azad Ka 
Arnrit Mahotsav 

AEGC Phone: 0361-2739520/Fax: 0361-2739513 web: wwW.aegcl.co.in 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

NIT no: AEGCL/DGM/TTC/TEZ/T-20/2022/158 Date: 25-05-2022 . 

Name of work: Installation of new roof sheets over control room building at 220 KV 

Samaguri GSS, AEGCL 
Cost of Bid document: 1000.00 

2. 

3 

4. Tender start date and time: 11.00 Hrs. of 25-05-2022 

Interested bidders may download the bidding documents from AEGCL's website: 

www.aegcl.co.in 

Deputy General Manager, 

Tezpur T&T Circle, AEGCL, 

Office of the Deputy General Manager, Tezpur T&T Circle, Dhanuwa Nagar, Tezpur-784001 
Fax-03712-231553/ e-mail: dgmtte.tezpur@acgcl.co.in 



ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 
Regd. Office: Ist floor, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltanbazar, Guwahati-781001 7 

Azad a 
Amrit Mahotsav 

CIN: U40101 AS2003SGCO07238 
AEGC Phone: 0361-2739520/Fax: 0361-2739513 web: www.acgcl.co.in 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

A) Basic details: 

Tender No: AEGCL/DGM/TTC/TEZIT-20/2022/158 Date: 25-05-2022 
Installation of new roof sheets over control room building at 220 KV 

Samaguri GSS, AEGCL 
Civil works 

Name of work: 

Work Type 
Tender Inviting Authority 
Designation 
Address 

AEGCL 

Deputy General Manager 

Tezpur T&T Circle, Dhanua Nagar, Tezpur, Sonitpur-784001 (Assam) 

Total Tender value Rs 11,07,059.00 

B) Critical Dates: 

Tender Start Date 11.00 Hrs. of 25.05.2022 

Submission Start Date 12.00 Hrs. of 25.05.2022 

Tender end date 12.00 Hrs. of 14.06.2022 

Tender Opening Date 12.00 Hrs. of 15.06.2022 

Deputy General Manager, 
Tezpur T&T Circle, AEGCL, 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

